
EVENT CALENDAR | NOVEMBER 2015 

Call to register: 1-855-260-4900 

Hours: Mon-Fri, 8:30am to 4:30pm (open until 8pm on Wednesday)  
Also, open the first Saturday of each month 9am-3pm or the second Saturday after a long weekend 
 

 facebook.com/vpiinc 
 twitter.com/vpiinc 
 linkedIn.com/company/vpi-inc 

 

 

 

vpi Inc. Walkerton 
200 McNab Street, Suite 201, Walkerton, ON N0G 2V0 
1-855-260-4900 | walkerton@vpi-inc.com | www.vpi-inc.com  

 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
2 

WORKSHOP 

Second Career 
Orientation Session 

9:00am-11:00am 
(Wiarton Office) 

 
WORKSHOP 

Second Career 
Application Session 

1:30pm-3:30pm 
(Wiarton Office) 

 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

9 
JOB FAIR 

Cashier Positions 
2:00pm-4:00pm 

(Walkerton Office) 

10 
 

 
 
 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

16 
WORKSHOP 

Second Career 
Orientation Session 

9:00am-11:00am 
(Kincardine Office) 

 
WORKSHOP 

Second Career 
Application Session 

1:30pm-3:30pm 
(Kincardine Office) 

 

17 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

23 
WORKSHOP 

Job Finding Day 1 
9:00am-4:00pm 

 

24 
WORKSHOP 

Job Finding Day 2 
9:00am-4:00pm 

25 
WORKSHOP 

Second Career 
Orientation Session 

9:00am-11:00am 
(Port Elgin Office) 

 
WORKSHOP 

Second Career 
Application Session 

1:30pm-3:30pm 
(Port Elgin Office) 

 

26 
WORKSHOP 

Second Career 
Orientation Session 

9:00am-11:00am 
 

WORKSHOP 

Second Career 
Application Session 

1:30pm-3:30pm 
 

27 
 

30 
 

 
 

Services offered in Southampton and Lion’s Head upon request  
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