EVENT CALENDAR | NOVEMBER 2015

Call to register: 1-855-260-4900

Hours: Mon-Fri, 8:30am to 4:30pm (open until 8pm on Wednesday)

Also, open the first Saturday of each month 9am-3pm or the second Saturday after a long weekend

facebook.com/vpiinc

twitter.com/vpiinc

C

fin

linkedIn.com/company/vpi-inc

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
WORKSHOP Second Career Orientation Session 9:00am-11:00am (Wiarton Office) WORKSHOP	3	4	5	6
Second Career Application Session 1:30pm-3:30pm (Wiarton Office)				
JOB FAIR Cashier Positions 2:00pm-4:00pm (Walkerton Office)	10	11	12	13
6 WORKSHOP Second Career Orientation Session 9:00am-11:00am (Kincardine Office) WORKSHOP Second Career Application Session 1:30pm-3:30pm (Kincardine Office)	17	18	19	20
3 WORKSHOP Job Finding Day 1 9:00am-4:00pm	24 WORKSHOP Job Finding Day 2 9:00am-4:00pm	25 WORKSHOP Second Career Orientation Session 9:00am-11:00am (Port Elgin Office) WORKSHOP Second Career Application Session 1:30pm-3:30pm (Port Elgin Office)	26 WORKSHOP Second Career Orientation Session 9:00am-11:00am WORKSHOP Second Career Application Session 1:30pm-3:30pm	27
0	Services offered in Sout	hampton and Lion's Head up	on request	



